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Q7 Please rank from most to least likely, the devices you are likely to use
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Tablet / iPad

Computer

Other
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Computer
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46.38%
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54.55%
36

0.00%
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Answered: 81

36.23%
25

29.09%
16

28.79%
19
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1/1

Skipped: 5

15.94%
11

45.45%
25

16.67%
11

7.14%
3

when visiting our website.

1.45%
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TOTAL

10

69

55

66
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SCORE

3.28

2.64

3.38

1.07



